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                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   86  Lilly Alberts                 So  Harper College                 19:25.7  6:16 
      2    2  112  Sophie Graham                 Fr  Lake Forest                    19:47.5  6:23 
      3    3   91  Ada Saletnik                  Fr  Harper College                 19:54.1  6:25 
      4    4   11  Emma Jasutis                  Fr  Aurora                         20:13.9  6:31 
      5    5   92  Claudia Wojciekowski          Fr  Harper College                 20:25.6  6:35 
      6    6    9  Angela Goduto                 Jr  Aurora                         20:37.0  6:39 
      7    7    4  Madison Etheridge             Jr  Aurora                         20:41.3  6:40 
      8    8  135  Rebekah Starwalt              So  Rockford                       20:43.1  6:41 
      9    9    7  N'Dya Fields                  So  Aurora                         20:54.1  6:44 
     10   10   16  Savannah Vasquez              Fr  Aurora                         20:56.1  6:45 
     11   11   55  Ariel Martinez                Jr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        20:58.0  6:45 
     12   12   78  Karissa Heffernan             Jr  Eureka                         21:01.3  6:46 
     13      9297  Carolyn Evers                     Unattached                     21:06.7  6:48 
     14   13    5  Emily Fetzer                  Sr  Aurora                         21:07.8  6:49 
     15   14   93  Isabela Wojciekowski          Fr  Harper College                 21:33.5  6:57 
     16   15   88  Kaili Decker                  So  Harper College                 21:40.7  6:59 
     17   16    2  Sam Barrett                   Jr  Aurora                         21:41.7  6:59 
     18   17  114  Lettia Hoda                   Fr  Lake Forest                    21:47.8  7:01 
     19   18   35  Simone De Montigny            So  Beloit                         21:49.5  7:02 
     20   19   38  Sophia Miller                 Fr  Beloit                         22:18.9  7:11 
     21   20   56  Tegan Oas                     Jr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        23:02.1  7:25 
     22        65  Leah Burchardt                Fr  Edgewood                       23:02.9  7:26 
     23        12  Katy Liesen                   Sr  Aurora                         23:04.6  7:26 
     24   21   32  Carter Browne                 Jr  Beloit                         23:14.4  7:29 
     25   22   76  Emily Baker                   Fr  Eureka                         23:20.1  7:31 
     26   23   37  Maddie Meason                 Sr  Beloit                         23:27.5  7:34 
     27   24   90  Brianna Ruiz                  So  Harper College                 23:39.4  7:37 
     28   25  121  Becca Ray                     Fr  Lake Forest                    23:40.8  7:38 
     29        13  August Pautsch                Jr  Aurora                         23:50.6  7:41 
     30   26   33  Marianna Carus                Sr  Beloit                         23:56.7  7:43 
     31   27   52  Diana Almazan                 Sr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        24:00.1  7:44 
     32   28   34  Devin Cuffy-Bethel            So  Beloit                         24:15.8  7:49 
     33        66  Anna Gille                    So  Edgewood                       24:20.4  7:51 
     34   29   58  McKenna Stanley               Jr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        24:23.1  7:51 
     35   30  113  Jacquelyn Han                 So  Lake Forest                    24:27.8  7:53 
     36        14  Ana Ponce                     So  Aurora                         24:30.4  7:54 
     37   31   53  Lydia Anderson                Fr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        24:41.6  7:57 
     38        67  Hadley Hackinson              So  Edgewood                       24:41.9  7:57 
     39         6  Mika Fields                   Fr  Aurora                         24:44.0  7:58 
     40   32   79  Sarah Kimbro                  Sr  Eureka                         24:48.5  8:00 
     41   33   87  Araxi Boghossian              So  Harper College                 25:18.0  8:09 
     42   34   57  Sarah Redhage                 Fr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        25:44.9  8:18 
     43   35  110  Julie Dorner                  Fr  Lake Forest                    26:00.7  8:23 
     44   36  137  Abigail Wagner                Sr  Rockford                       26:21.8  8:30 
     45   37  115  Avery Huffman                 Fr  Lake Forest                    26:29.7  8:32 
     46        15  Ximena Torres Ramos           Fr  Aurora                         26:32.2  8:33 
     47   38   36  Meghan Koning                 Fr  Beloit                         26:47.2  8:38 
     48        45  Adryana Burts                 So  Benedictine (Ill.)             27:29.9  8:52 
     49   39  136  Brianna Torres                Fr  Rockford                       27:34.1  8:53 
     50   40  120  Utopia Pasika                 Fr  Lake Forest                    27:35.0  8:53 
     51        46  Michelle Watson               So  Benedictine (Ill.)             27:50.0  8:58 
     52        39  Emmeline Russell              Jr  Beloit                         28:02.6  9:02 
     53   41   54  Ari Koepp                     Jr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        28:13.0  9:05 
     54       131  Robin Remias                  Fr  Oakton CC                      28:20.7  9:08 
     55       108  Amy Czauderna                 So  Lake Forest                    28:29.3  9:11 
     56   42   80  Jaden Randall                 So  Eureka                         28:35.9  9:13 
     57       119  One Kenosi                    Fr  Lake Forest                    28:52.8  9:18 
     58       107  Heidi Cruz                    So  Lake Forest                    30:12.0  9:44 
     59   43  133  Nopparat Chiangtong           Jr  Rockford                       32:55.6 10:36 
     60       130  Dharma Delahanty              Fr  Oakton CC                      34:59.4 11:16 
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     61   44   77  Odessa Grove                  Jr  Eureka                         35:34.9 11:28 
     62   45  134  Jennifer Ruesch               So  Rockford                       40:04.8 12:55 
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       1.    36  Aurora                                     (20:40.5  103:22.4 0:42.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Emma Jasutis              Fr 20:13.9
       2      6  Angela Goduto             Jr 20:37.0
       3      7  Madison Etheridge         Jr 20:41.3
       4      9  N'Dya Fields              So 20:54.1
       5     10  Savannah Vasquez          Fr 20:56.1
       6   ( 13) Emily Fetzer              Sr 21:07.8
       7   ( 16) Sam Barrett               Jr 21:41.7

       2.    38  Harper College                             (20:36.0  102:59.6 2:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lilly Alberts             So 19:25.7
       2      3  Ada Saletnik              Fr 19:54.1
       3      5  Claudia Wojciekowski      Fr 20:25.6
       4     14  Isabela Wojciekowski      Fr 21:33.5
       5     15  Kaili Decker              So 21:40.7
       6   ( 24) Brianna Ruiz              So 23:39.4
       7   ( 33) Araxi Boghossian          So 25:18.0

       3.   107  Beloit                                     (22:57.4  114:47.0 2:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Simone De Montigny        So 21:49.5
       2     19  Sophia Miller             Fr 22:18.9
       3     21  Carter Browne             Jr 23:14.4
       4     23  Maddie Meason             Sr 23:27.5
       5     26  Marianna Carus            Sr 23:56.7
       6   ( 28) Devin Cuffy-Bethel        So 24:15.8
       7   ( 38) Meghan Koning             Fr 26:47.2

       4.   109  Lake Forest                                (23:09.0  115:44.6 6:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sophie Graham             Fr 19:47.5
       2     17  Lettia Hoda               Fr 21:47.8
       3     25  Becca Ray                 Fr 23:40.8
       4     30  Jacquelyn Han             So 24:27.8
       5     35  Julie Dorner              Fr 26:00.7
       6   ( 37) Avery Huffman             Fr 26:29.7
       7   ( 40) Utopia Pasika             Fr 27:35.0

       5.   118  Concordia Univ. Chicago                    (23:25.0  117:04.9 3:43.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Ariel Martinez            Jr 20:58.0
       2     20  Tegan Oas                 Jr 23:02.1
       3     27  Diana Almazan             Sr 24:00.1
       4     29  McKenna Stanley           Jr 24:23.1
       5     31  Lydia Anderson            Fr 24:41.6
       6   ( 34) Sarah Redhage             Fr 25:44.9
       7   ( 41) Ari Koepp                 Jr 28:13.0

       6.   152  Eureka                                     (26:40.2  133:20.714:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Karissa Heffernan         Jr 21:01.3
       2     22  Emily Baker               Fr 23:20.1
       3     32  Sarah Kimbro              Sr 24:48.5
       4     42  Jaden Randall             So 28:35.9
       5     44  Odessa Grove              Jr 35:34.9
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       7.   171  Rockford                                   (29:31.9  147:39.419:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Rebekah Starwalt          So 20:43.1
       2     36  Abigail Wagner            Sr 26:21.8
       3     39  Brianna Torres            Fr 27:34.1
       4     43  Nopparat Chiangtong       Jr 32:55.6
       5     45  Jennifer Ruesch           So 40:04.8


